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179.01- 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13654  100.00% 129.01-130 177 1.30% 5512 40.37% 8319 60.93%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 13653 99.99% 128.01-129 178 1.30% 5690 41.67% 8142 59.63%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 13651 99.98% 127.01-128 208 1.52% 5898 43.20% 7964 58.33%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 9 0.07% 13648 99.96% 126.01-127 183 1.34% 6081 44.54% 7756 56.80%
175.01-176 1 0.08% 20 0.15% 13645 99.93% 125.01-126 182 1.33% 6263 45.87% 7573 55.46%
174.01-175 7 0.05% 27 0.20% 13634 99.85% 124.01-125 161 1.18% 6424 47.05% 7391 54.13%
173.01-174 12 0.09% 39 0.29% 13627 99.80% 123.01-124 181 1.33% 6605 48.37% 7230 52.95%
172.01-173 1 0.08% 50 0.37% 13615 99.71% 122.01-123 181 1.33% 6786 49.70% 7049 51.63%
171.01-172 15 0.1% 65 0.48% 13604 99.63% 121.01-122 181 1.33% 6967 51.03% 6868 50.30%
170.01-171 19 0.14% 84 0.62% 13589 99.52% 120.01-121 187 1.37% 7154 52.39% 6687 48.97%
169.01-170 34 0.25% 118 0.86% 13570 99.38% 119.01-120 181 1.33% 7335 53.72% 6500 47.61%
168.01 - 169 37 0.27% 155 1.14% 13536 99.14% 118.01-119 189 1.38% 7524 55.10% 6319 46.28%
167.01- 168 34 0.25% 189 1.38% 13499 98.86% 117.01-118 170 1.25% 7694 56.35% 6130 44.90%
166.01 - 167 53 0.39% 242 1.77% 13465 98.62% 116.01-117 189 1.38% 7883 57.73% 5960 43.65%
165.01 - 166 49 0.36% 291 213% 13412 98.23% 115.01-116 170 1.25% 8053 58.98% 5771 42.27%
164.01 - 165 52 0.38% 343 251% 13363 97.87% 114.01-115 183 1.34% 8236 60.32% 5601 41.02%
163.01 - 164 60 0.44% 403 2.95% 13311 97.49% 113.01-114 182 1.33% 8418 61.65% 5418 39.68%
162.01- 163 62 0.45% 465 341% 13251 97.05% 112.01-113 185 1.35% 8603 63.01% 5236 38.35%
161.01 - 162 63 0.46% 528 3.87% 13189 96.59%  111.01-112 177 1.30% 8780 64.30% 5051 36.99%
160.01 - 161 64 0.47% 592 4.34% 13126 96.13%  110.01 - 111 157 1.15% 8937 65.45% 4874 35.70%
159.01 - 160 90 0.66% 682 4.99% 13062 95.66% 109.01-110 151 1.11% 9088 66.56% 4717 34.55%
158.01 - 159 91 0.67% 773 5.66% 12972 95.01% 108.01-109 152 1.11% 9240 67.67% 4566 33.44%
157.01 - 158 119 0.87% 892 6.53% 12881 94.34% 107.01- 108 157 1.15% 9397 68.82% 4414 32.33%
156.01 - 157 126 0.92% 1018 7.46% 12762 93.47% 106.01-107 140 1.083% 9537 69.85% 4257 31.18%
155.01 - 156 124 0.91% 1142 8.36% 12636 92.54% 105.01 - 106 160 1.17% 9697 71.02% 4117 30.15%
154.01- 155 123 0.90% 1265 9.26% 12512 91.64% 104.01-105 141 1.03% 9838 72.05% 3957 28.98%

153.01 - 154 122 0.89% 1387 10.16% 12389 90.74% 103.01 - 104 141 1.03% 9979 73.08% 3816 27.95%
152.01- 153 135 0.99% 1522 11.15% 12267 89.84% 102.01-103 136 1.00% 10115 74.08% 3675 26.92%
151.01 - 152 149 1.09% 1671 12.24% 12132 88.85% 101.01-102 135 0.99% 10250 75.07% 3539 25.92%
150.01 - 151 144 1.05% 1815 13.29% 11983 87.76% 100.01 - 101 147 1.08% 10397 76.15% 3404 24.93%
149.01 - 150 170 1.25% 1985 14.54% 11839 86.71%  99.01-100 137 1.00% 10534 77.15% 3257 23.85%
148.01 - 149 165 1.21% 2150 15.75% 11669 85.46%  98.01-99 120 0.88% 10654 78.03% 3120 22.85%
147.01- 148 148 1.08% 2298 16.83% 11504 84.25%  97.01-98 123 0.90% 10777 78.93% 3000 21.97%
146.01 - 147 153 1.12% 2451 17.95% 11356 83.17%  96.01-97 118 0.86% 10895 79.79% 2877 21.07%
145.01 - 146 159 1.16% 2610 19.12% 11203 82.05%  95.01-96 125 0.92% 11020 80.71% 2759 20.21%
144.01 - 145 192 1.41% 2802 20.52% 11044 80.88%  94.01-95 151 1.11% 11171 81.81% 2634 19.29%
143.01 - 144 168 1.23% 2970 21.75% 10852 79.48%  93.01-9%4 131 0.96% 11302 82.77% 2483 18.19%
142.01- 143 192 1.41% 3162 23.16% 10684 78.25%  92.01-93 107 0.78% 11409 83.56% 2352 17.23%
141.01-142 192 141% 3354 24.56% 10492 76.84%  91.01-92 107 0.78% 11516 84.34% 2245 16.44%
140.01 - 141 173 1.27% 3527 25.83% 10300 75.44%  90.01-91 121 0.89% 11637 85.23% 2138 15.66%
139.01 - 140 187 1.37% 3714 27.20% 10127 74.17%  89.01-90 100 0.73% 11737 85.96% 2017 14.77%
138.01- 139 173 1.27% 3887 28.47% 9940 72.80%  88.01-89 100 0.73% 11837 86.69% 1917 14.04%
137.01-138 185 1.35% 4072 29.82% 9767 71.53%  87.01-88 99 0.73% 11936 87.42% 1817 13.31%
136.01 - 137 172 1.26% 4244 31.08% 9582 70.18%  86.01-87 M 0.81% 12047 88.23% 1718 12.58%
135.01- 136 173 1.27% 4417 32.35% 9410 68.92%  85.01-86 86 0.63% 12133 88.86% 1607 1M1.77%
134.01-135 188 1.38% 4605 33.73% 9237 67.65%  84.01-85 87 0.64% 12220 89.50% 1521 11.14%
133.01-134 193 1.41% 4798 35.14% 9049 66.27%  83.01-84 74 0.54% 12294 90.04% 1434 10.50%
132.01-133 171 1.25% 4969 36.39% 8856 64.86%  82.01-83 74 0.54% 12368 90.58% 1360 9.96%
131.01-132 175 1.28% 5144 37.67% 8685 63.61%  81.01-82 68 0.50% 12436 91.08% 1286 9.42%
130.01- 131 191 1.40% 5335 39.07% 8510 62.33%  80.01-81 73 0.53% 12509 91.61% 1218 8.92%



~

A T AN TR AR

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

79.01-80 63 0.46% 12572 92.08% 1145 8.39%  29.01-30 2 0.01% 13629 99.82% 27 0.20%
78.01-79 61 0.45% 12633 92.52% 1082 7.92%  28.01-29 1 0.01% 13630 99.82% 25 0.18%
77.01-78 61 0.45% 12694 92.97% 1021 748%  27.01-28 0 0.00% 13630 99.82% 24 0.18%
76.01-77 67 0.49% 12761 93.46% 960 7.03%  26.01-27 3 0.02% 13633 99.85% 24 0.18%
75.01-76 69 0.51% 12830 93.97% 893 6.54%  25.01-26 0 0.00% 13633 99.85% 21 0.15%
74.01-75 57 0.42% 12887 94.38% 824 6.03%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 13633 99.85% 21 0.15%
73.01-74 51 0.37% 12938 94.76% 767 562%  23.01-24 4 0.03% 13637 99.88% 21 0.15%
72.01-73 49 0.36% 12987 95.11% 716 524%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 13637 99.88% 17 0.12%
71.01-72 45 0.33% 13032 95.44% 667 4.89% 21.01-22 0 0.00% 13637 99.88% 17 0.12%
70.01-71 49 0.36% 13081 95.80% 622 456%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 13637 99.88% 17 0.12%
69.01-70 31 0.23% 13112 96.03% 573 4.20%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 13638 99.88% 17 0.12%
68.01 - 69 32 0.23% 13144 96.26% 542 3.97%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 13639 99.89% 16 0.12%
67.01-68 36 0.26% 13180 96.53% 510 3.74%  17.01-18 1 0.01% 13640 99.90% 15 0.11%
66.01 - 67 19 0.14% 13199 96.67% 474 3.47%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 13641 99.90% 14 0.10%
65.01 - 66 31 0.23% 13230 96.89% 455 3.33%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 13642 99.91% 13 0.10%
64.01 - 65 28 0.21% 13258 97.10% 424 311%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
63.01 - 64 22 0.16% 13280 97.26% 396 290%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
62.01-63 15 0.11% 13295 97.37% 374 2.74%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
61.01-62 25 0.18% 13320 97.55% 359 2.63% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
60.01-61 29 0.21% 13349 97.77% 334 245%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
59.01-60 20 0.15% 13369 97.91% 305 2.23% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
58.01-59 17 0.12% 13386 98.04% 285 2.09% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
57.01-58 21 0.15% 13407 98.19% 268 1.96% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
56.01 - 57 17 0.12% 13424 98.32% 247 1.81% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
55.01-56 18 0.13% 13442 98.45% 230 1.68% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
54.01-55 19 0.14% 13461 98.59% 212 1.55% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
53.01-54 12 0.09% 13473 98.67% 193 1.41% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
52.01-53 17 0.12% 13490 98.80% 181 1.33% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
51.01-52 9 0.07% 13499 98.86% 164 1.20% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 13642 99.91% 12 0.09%
50.01 - 51 1 0.08% 13510 98.95% 155 1.14% 0.00-1 12 0.09% 13654  100.00% 12 0.09%
49.01-50 12 0.09% 13522 99.03% 144 1.05% *BPUFZEE™

48.01-49 10 0.07% 13532 99.11% 132 0.97%

47.01-48 9 0.07% 13541 99.17% 122 0.89%

46.01-47 8 0.06% 13549 99.23% 113 0.83%

45.01-46 12 0.09% 13561 99.32% 105 0.77%

44.01-45 7 0.05% 13568 99.37% 93 0.68%

43.01-44 8 0.06% 13576 99.43% 86 0.63%

42.01-43 1 0.08% 13587 99.51% 78 0.57%

41.01-42 4 0.03% 13591 99.54% 67 0.49%

40.01-41 4 0.03% 13595 99.57% 63 0.46%

39.01-40 3 0.02% 13598 99.59% 59 0.43%

38.01-39 3 0.02% 13601 99.61% 56 0.41%

37.01-38 1 0.01% 13602 99.62% 53 0.39%

36.01 - 37 9 0.07% 13611 99.69% 52 0.38%

35.01-36 2 0.01% 13613 99.70% 43 0.31%

34.01-35 5 0.04% 13618 99.74% 41 0.30%

33.01-34 3 0.02% 13621 99.76% 36 0.26%

32.01-33 1 0.01% 13622 99.77% 33 0.24%

31.01-32 5 0.04% 13627 99.80% 32 0.23%

30.01- 31 0 0.00% 13627 99.80% 27 0.20%



